Form Tor Tiling Rate Schedules

For Pike County =
3 Community, town or City |,

P.S.C. NO. 1

~_Reviseq_§HEET NO. 2
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Marrowbone Creek Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation ' A
P.0O. Box 82 Qriginal SHEET NO. 2
Regina, KY 41559
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER_UNIT

GALLONAGE BLOCK

First 2,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons
Next 15,000 gallons
Next 25,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons
Next . 100,000 gallons

,ALES FOR RESALE

3

INTERIM RATES

RATES

$11.55
- 2.45
2.20
1.85
1.60
1.35
1.20

1.20

Minimum

per
per
per
per
per
per

per

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000

BLIC SERVICE CO
P OF KENTUCKY

EFFECTIVE

FEB 173 1984

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,

~—~ SECTION ?él)’

gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons

gallons

MMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE February 13, 1984

ISSUED BY_ f 24¥%5%m
ame- o1 Tiger

Chairman

DATE EFFECTIVE__February 13, 1984
TITLE

‘!!sued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
dated February 13, 1984 .

in Case No,

8927

é/Q{%4




Form for filine “aio ehadotes For_Mayrowh QJJ_e_Qr;e_eL,WQ_t..er_-Di_s.(’grj'_c:_t-__~_

Communivy, Town o

. P.S.C. NO, ]

Marrowbone Creek Water District Original SUERET NO._ 2
P.0. Box 82 ,
Regina, Kentucky. 41550 ' - CANQELLING Do, RO,

Name of Issuing Coraoeas o
STERT NO,

- e rtems e P Ty - - ——s b e m e

CLABSTIFTICATTION OF SERVICY

e e e e el e e trn £ £ e SR S e 18 e e o L

—

MONTHLY RATES FOR WATER-RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL CLIENTS , |

First 2,000 Gallons $4.75 Minimum Bi11l

Next 3,000 Gallons $1.00 per 1,000 Gallons

Next 5,000 Gallons $0.90 per 1,000 Gallons

Next 15,000 Gallons $0.75 per 1,000 Gallons |
Next 25,000 Gallons $0.65 per 1,000 Gallons

Next 50,000 Gallons $0.55 per 1,000 Gallons

Over 100,000 Gallons $0.50 per 1,000 Gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

\
SEP 20 (97%
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,

BY:W”@M

AT OF ISSUX  October 17, 1983 DATE EFFECTIVE September 25, 1972
ISSUED BY jﬂ - TITLE__Chairman 9}5
Name of Offichr /i)

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky

in Case No. _ 5718 dated _ September 25, 1972 _ -




