Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Pike County Community, Yown or City
	P.S.C. NO. 1
	Revised SHEET NO. 2
Marrowbone Creek Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation P.O. Box 82 Regina, KY 41559	Original SHEET NO. 2
CLAS	SIFICATION OF SERVICE
	RATE PER UNIT
INT	ERIM RATES
GALLONAGE BLOCK	RATES
First 2,000 gallons Next 3,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons Next 15,000 gallons Next 25,000 gallons Next 50,000 gallons Next 100,000 gallons	\$11.55 Minimum 2.45 per 1,000 gallons 2.20 per 1,000 gallons 1.85 per 1,000 gallons 1.60 per 1,000 gallons 1.35 per 1,000 gallons 1.20 per 1,000 gallons
SALES FOR RESALE	1.20 per 1,000 gallons PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	FEB 13 1984
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Januar Cheel
DATE OF ISSUE February 13, 198	4 DATE EFFECTIVE February 13, 1984
ISSUED BY Carly of Officer	TITLE Chairman
	of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky February 13, 1984

			1-	o.s.c. No			verse of taken a diagram old republished provide
rrowbone Creek Water District	:		_(Original :	FIRET NO)	2
0. Box 82 gina, Kentucky 41559 me of Issuing Componention			Ċ	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.			
				SHEET NO.			
		,		*		And the second of the second of the second	Suggest Gregories de Religio - reservir y de rive - e
	CLASS	FICATIO	N OF	SERVICE	gilandalik industria	Date and any one decision ()	in a first about 1990 and
	1 COMPANIES AND AND SQUARES	s destruit construit operation of a street, or		A WEAR ON THE WASHINGTON PROPERTY OF THE	a p. , in replacement name y la estra incressione y la		HATE PER UNI
ONTHLY RATES FOR WATER-RESID	ENTIAL A	ND COMME	RCIAL (CLIENTS		1	
						happy of applicating	
irst 2,000 Gallons ext 3,000 Gallons				num Bill 1,000 Gallons		a de a de constituir de la constituir de	
ext 5,000 Gallons		\$0.90	0 per 1	1,000 Gallons			
ext 15,000 Gallons ext 25,000 Gallons				1,000 Gallons	,		
ext 50,000 Gallons		\$0.5	5 per 1	1,000 Gallons			
ver 100,000 Gallons		\$0.50	u per i	1,000 Gallons		İ	
	,		•				
* . * ·						4 4	
				,			
		PI		ERVICE COMMIS	SION		,
			0	F KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE			
				1		2.	
		**	S	EP 25, 1972			
		Pl		T TO 807 KAR	:011,	10 to	
		EV DV	v. Ors	SECTION 9(1)	0	Array Array	
	<i>J</i> .	B	Jour	an orue			
TE OF ISSUE October 17, 1	983		D	ATE EFFECT	VE Septe	ember :	25, 1972
SUED BY Early	· (h1	44.0	Ţ	TITLE Chair	nan		